PRF0121787
8035073173407
Id

1 7811
6 7271
7 4010
14 7410
15 7411
22 7650
23 7620
24 7621
26 7630
31 6510
32 6520
38 2510
41 3012
46 6550
47 6220
51 4840
93 5212
104 6522
242 7630
519 9930

Code

FNO2EA

GNO2IA

MOT0094536

CNO04QB

DFO2LA

GFO064A

GF06ZA

RGO1BA

GRV00897

LMP0022065

2005E/R

PLA0023131A

CRU0121789

201G

2011H

CI007A

CP1AZB

RFO1LA

3002BC

DOC0121786
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CF6125ECX
TILLY 02 K20HE SL3V 1A IX/A/60
TELEFAC INTERNATIONAL

Exploded No. $1977
Electrical scheme No. SE1EQA

Description

FLANGIA+VNRF.PP V2 D.125
FLANGE

GIRAN.RA TILLY MOT.K D.5

FAN WHEEL

MOTORE K20 021 00 HE

MOTOR

CONV.TILLY 1MOT.POLIPROP.
CONVEYOR

DEF.FILTR.TILLY PPV2

LAMP COVER KNOB

FILT.CARTA CARBON.NERO 460X330
CARBON FILTER

FILT.ALL.2+1 460X325 TILLY
GREASE FILTER

RG.FILT.KREA FILTRO CARTA
GRASE FILTER FIXING

GRIGLIA TILLY SI/60

GRID

LAMP.ALOG.28W E14 220-240V OL
LAMP

PRTLAMP.NUOVO ART.39/C T210/B
LAMPHOLDER
PLAFO.111 MAX 28W
LAMP COVER
A.CR.TILLY SL3V 2T D7.7BL CONFORTEC
CONTROL PANEL

INTER.SL2 POS.4P LF21B3000W
LIGHT SWITCH

INTER.SL4 POS.8P LF41B3000W
MOTOR SWITCH

CAVO.AL.L.1,5 SP.EUR+P.2X0,75
WIRING

COP.SCATOLA COMANDI TILLY
SLIDER BOX COVER

RIFLETTORE TILLY

REFLECTOR

CHIAV.FIX.GR.PA6 ASN27/33 BLAK
UNLOCKING KEYS

DOC.TILLY CONFORTEC
DOCUMENTATION

(P0504)

VALIDO DAL:18/03/2016
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*accessory see also bill of material
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